Pigtail Round

Kelly/Lubarski (Bishop Heelan)
Harms/Rundall (Grinnell)
Glass/Wright (Sergeant Bluff-Luton)

First Round

Rooney/Myers (Sergeant Bluff-Luton)
McGaffin/Versa (Nevada)
Runfall/Freeman (Grinnell)
Tobin/Johnson (Xavier)
Maasdam/Schmidt (Knoxville)
Smock/Rozenboom (Pella)
Holton/Stroh (Columbus)
Jacobs/Sun (Shenandoah)
Benson/Voltman (Newton)
Smith/Jasper (Xavier)
Thompson/Schnell (Saydel)
O'Donovan/Narmi (St. Albert)
Gray/Daoust (Shenandoah)
Glass/Wright (Sergeant Bluff-Luton)
Namminga/Jones (Pella)
Etringer/Hechler (Columbus)

Second Round

Holton/Stroh (Columbus)
Smith/Jasper (Xavier)

Tobin/Johnson (Xavier)
Smock/Rozenboom (Pella)
Namminga/Jones (Pella)
Rooney/Myers (Sergeant Bluff-Luton)
Glass/Wright (Sergeant Bluff-Luton)
O'Donovan/Narmi (St. Albert)

def
def
def

def
def
def
def
def
def
def
def
def
def
def
def
def
def
def
def

def
def
def
def
def
def
def
def

2025 1A Coed Tennis Results

Peck/Wood (Saydel)
Belnap/Matthews (Audubon)
Locan/Hoppe (Keokuk)

Schneider/Silbaugh (Boone)
Valdivia/Daley (St. Albert)
Zaiger/Jackson (Audubon)
Severson/Ersland (Ballard
Dirsken/Marshall (Newton)
Kelly/Lubarski (Bishop Heelan)

Post/Ronnebaum (Independence)

Boriskey/Large (South Tama)
Friis/Judice (Heelan)
Hitchcock/Bear (South Tama)
Liston/Conner (Knoxville)
Lutz/Lindahl (Boone)
Lugwig/Moore (Indpendence)
Harms/Rundall (Grinnell)
Reynolds/Olsan (Ballard)
Chappell/Smeenk (Nevada)

Jacobs/Sun (Shenandoah)
Benson/Voltman (Newton)
Rundall/Freeman (Grinnell)
Maasdam/Schmidt (Knoxville)
Etringer/Hechler (Columbus)
McGaffin/Versa (Nevada)
Gray/Daoust (Shenandoah)
Thompson/Schnell (Saydel)

Set1l
6-0
6-2
6-1

6-1

Set 2
6-0
6-1
6-1

Set 3MTB

1-0(7)

1-0(8)

1-0(8)

1-0(8)



Quarterfinals

Holton/Stroh (Columbus)
Tobin/Johnson (Xavier)
Smith/Jasper (Xavier)

Glass/Wright (Sergeant Bluff-Luton)

Semifinals
Smith/Jasper (Xavier)
Holton/Stroh (Columbus)

Consolation
Glass/Wright (Sergeant Bluff-Luton)

Finals
Holton/Stroh (Columbus)

def
def
def
def

def
def

def

def

Smock/Rozenboom (Pella)
Rooney/Myers (Sergeant Bluff-Luton)
O'Donovan/Narmi (St. Albert)
Namminga/Jones (Pella)

Glass/Wright (Sergeant Bluff-Luton)
Tobin/Johnson (Xavier)

Tobin/Johnson (Xavier)

Smith/Jasper (Xavier)

6-2
7-5
6-2
4-6

7-5

6-4

7-6 (7-0)

4-6
2-6
6-2
6-2

6-4

6-0

6-3



